Home Learning Survey Summary (April 2014)

My childisin  YearR 16

Year 1 27

Year 2 18

Year 3 19

Year 4 16

Year 5 19

Year 6 16
My child doesn't get enough home learning 10%
My child gets the right amount of home learning 76%
My child gets too much home learning 14%
My child finds the tasks easy to understand 73%
My child finds the tasks tricky to understand 27%
The tasks often match my child's needs 57%
The tasks sometimes don't match 35%
The tasks are not suited to my child's needs 7%
My child settles down easily to the task 43%
My child is often reluctant to settle 40%
My child regularly struggles to get going 17%
We would like tasks to be set over school holidays 32%
We would like tasks set over half term holidays only 17%
We would not like any tasks set during school holidays 51%
We would use a 'Home Learning' club held at school 19%
We would possibly use such a club 38%

We would not want to make use of this 44%
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